Price List
Urban Lighting 2017
Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
May 2017Price List 3
Dear friends,
We are pleased to present you our 2017 price
list, which comes into force on June 12th 2017.

28
45
0
106
30
157
75
0,
16
8 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Sales prices without VATWe protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
IESNA Type II
ARP18A1TII 18 3000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B1TII 18 3000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C1TII 18 3000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A1TII 36 3000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B1TII 36 3000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C1TII 36 3000 700 72 85  880 €
ARP18A2TII 18 4000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B2TII 18 4000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C2TII 18 4000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A2TII 36 4000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B2TII 36 4000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C2TII 36 4000 700 72 85  880 €
IESNA Type III
ARP18A1TIII 18 3000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B1TIII 18 3000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C1TIII 18 3000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A1TIII 36 3000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B1TIII 36 3000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C1TIII 36 3000 700 72 85  880 €
ARP18A2TIII 18 4000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B2TIII 18 4000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C2TIII 18 4000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A2TIII 36 4000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B2TIII 36 4000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C2TIII 36 4000 700 72 85  880 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Light source included.
Arne floodlight
(symmetrical and street distribution)
Santa & Cole Team
2013
New distributions / Powers
Ø
 3
1
30
9May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com Sales prices without VAT
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
IESNA Type IV
ARP18A1TIV 18 3000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B1TIV 18 3000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C1TIV 18 3000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A1TIV 36 3000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B1TIV 36 3000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C1TIV 36 3000 700 72 85  880 €
ARP18A2TIV 18 4000 350 18 22  755 €
ARP18B2TIV 18 4000 500 26 32  755 €
ARP18C2TIV 18 4000 700 36 42  755 €
ARP36A2TIV 36 4000 350 36 40  880 €
ARP36B2TIV 36 4000 500 51 59  880 €
ARP36C2TIV 36 4000 700 72 85  880 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Light source included.
Arne floodlight
(symmetrical and street distribution)
Santa & Cole Team
2013
New distributions / Powers
Ø
 3
1
30
10 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Sales prices without VATWe protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
Arne floodlight
(symmetrical and street distribution)
Santa & Cole Team
2013
Flood
ARP18A1F 18 3000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B1F 18 3000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C1F 18 3000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A1F 36 3000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B1F 36 3000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C1F 36 3000 700 72 85  925 €
ARP18A2F 18 4000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B2F 18 4000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C2F 18 4000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A2F 36 4000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B2F 36 4000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C2F 36 4000 700 72 85  925 €
Symmetrical distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
Wide flood
ARP18A1WF 18 3000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B1WF 18 3000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C1WF 18 3000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A1WF 36 3000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B1WF 36 3000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C1WF 36 3000 700 72 85  925 €
ARP18A2WF 18 4000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B2WF 18 4000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C2WF 18 4000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A2WF 36 4000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B2WF 36 4000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C2WF 36 4000 700 72 85  925 €
Opal option at no extra cost, please enquire.
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Light source included.
New distributions / Powers
Ø
 3
1
30
11May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com Sales prices without VAT
Arne floodlight
(symmetrical and street distribution)
Santa & Cole Team
2013
Spot
ARP18A1S 18 3000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B1S 18 3000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C1S 18 3000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A1S 36 3000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B1S 36 3000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C1S 36 3000 700 72 85  925 €
ARP18A2S 18 4000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B2S 18 4000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C2S 18 4000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A2S 36 4000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B2S 36 4000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C2S 36 4000 700 72 85  925 €
Symmetrical distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
Medium
ARP18A1M 18 3000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B1M 18 3000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C1M 18 3000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A1M 36 3000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B1M 36 3000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C1M 36 3000 700 72 85  925 €
ARP18A2M 18 4000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B2M 18 4000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C2M 18 4000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A2M 36 4000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B2M 36 4000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C2M 36 4000 700 72 85  925 €
Opal option at no extra cost, please enquire.
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Light source included.
New distributions / Powers
Ø
 3
1
30
12 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Sales prices without VATWe protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
Arne floodlight
(Indirect distribution)
Santa & Cole Team
2013
Indirect distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
Wide spot
ARP18A1WS 18 3000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B1WS 18 3000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C1WS 18 3000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A1WS 36 3000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B1WS 36 3000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C1WS 36 3000 700 72 85  925 €
ARP18A2WS 18 4000 350 18 22  785 €
ARP18B2WS 18 4000 500 26 32  785 €
ARP18C2WS 18 4000 700 36 42  785 €
ARP36A2WS 36 4000 350 36 40  925 €
ARP36B2WS 36 4000 500 51 59  925 €
ARP36C2WS 36 4000 700 72 85  925 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Light source included.
New distributions

A
82
B
100
D + 2C
185
E + 4C
12 4
28
C
14 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Sales prices without VATWe protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
Indirect lighting pole attachments
Code Description Components Sketch
ARPD70 Top pole Ø70 adapter Adapter   10 €
(to be chosen for each top pole)
ARPD60 Top pole Ø60 adapter Adapter  10 €
(to be chosen for each top pole)
ARPD52 Top pole Ø52 adapter Adapter  10 €
(to be chosen for each top pole)
ARPD46 Top pole Ø46 adapter Adapter  10 €
(to be chosen for each top pole)
ARPC70 Top pole    70 adapter Adapter   10 €
(to be chosen for each top pole)
ARP09 Symmetrical light top pole attachment Structure + shade F  370 €
(adapter must be chosen)
ARP10 Asymmetrical light top pole attachment Structure + shade G  370 €

0
31
202
92
0
90
º
165
A B C D E F
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com Sales prices without VAT
21May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
IESNA Type II
CLF48A1TII 48 3000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B1TII 48 3000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A1TII 72 3000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B1TII 72 3000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A1TII 88 3000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B1TII 88 3000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A1TII 96 3000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B1TII 96 3000 500 137 150  1.690 €
CLF48A2TII 48 4000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B2TII 48 4000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A2TII 72 4000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B2TII 72 4000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A2TII 88 4000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B2TII 88 4000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A2TII 96 4000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B2TII 96 4000 500 137 150  1.690 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Light source included.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
Candela LED luminaire
Gonzalo Milá
2012
76
28
10
Sales prices without VATWe protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
22 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
IESNA Type III
CLF48A1TIII 48 3000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B1TIII 48 3000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A1TIII 72 3000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B1TIII 72 3000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A1TIII 88 3000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B1TIII 88 3000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A1TIII 96 3000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B1TIII 96 3000 500 137 150  1.690 €
CLF48A2TIII 48 4000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B2TIII 48 4000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A2TIII 72 4000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B2TIII 72 4000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A2TIII 88 4000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B2TIII 88 4000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A2TIII 96 4000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B2TIII 96 4000 500 137 150  1.690 €
Candela LED luminaire
Gonzalo Milá
2012
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.
Light source included.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
76
28
10
New distributions
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com Sales prices without VAT
23May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour temp. (Kº) Operating current (mA) Lamp power (W) System power (W)
IESNA Type IV
CLF48A1TIV 48 3000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B1TIV 48 3000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A1TIV 72 3000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B1TIV 72 3000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A1TIV 88 3000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B1TIV 88 3000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A1TIV 96 3000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B1TIV 96 3000 500 137 150  1.690 €
CLF48A2TIV 48 4000 350 48 55  1.260 €
CLF48B2TIV 48 4000 500 68 78  1.260 €
CLF72A2TIV 72 4000 350 72 78  1.440 €
CLF72B2TIV 72 4000 500 103 112  1.440 €
CLF88A2TIV 88 4000 350 88 92  1.560 €
CLF88B2TIV 88 4000 500 125 133  1.560 €
CLF96A2TIV 96 4000 350 96 104  1.690 €
CLF96B2TIV 96 4000 500 137 150  1.690 €
Candela LED luminaire
Gonzalo Milá
2012
Painted aluminium injection luminaire.

Lamp not included.
Bolts and templates included.
*0.20 m fitting included.
85
55
33May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com Sales prices without VAT
Rama LED luminaires
Gonzalo Milá
2017
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour Operating Lamp power (W) System power (W) Sketch
temp. (Kº) current (mA)
IESNA Type II
RAFL24A1TII 24 3000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B1TII 24 3000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C1TII 24 3000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A1TII 48 3000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B1TII 48 3000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C1TII 48 3000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A1TII 72 3000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B1TII 72 3000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C1TII 72 3000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
RAFL24A2TII 24 4000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B2TII 24 4000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C2TII 24 4000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A2TII 48 4000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B2TII 48 4000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C2TII 48 4000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A2TII 72 4000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B2TII 72 4000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C2TII 72 4000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire. Light source included.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
New product
20
10 10
109
20
8,
5
8,
5
109
A B
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
34 Urban lighting – street lampsMay 2017
Rama LED luminaires
Gonzalo Milá
2017
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour Operating Lamp power (W) System power (W) Sketch
temp. (Kº) current (mA)
IESNA Type III
RAFL24A1TIII 24 3000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B1TIII 24 3000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C1TIII 24 3000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A1TIII 48 3000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B1TIII 48 3000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C1TIII 48 3000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A1TIII 72 3000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B1TIII 72 3000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C1TIII 72 3000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
RAFL24A2TIII 24 4000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B2TIII 24 4000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C2TIII 24 4000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A2TIII 48 4000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B2TIII 48 4000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C2TIII 48 4000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A2TIII 72 4000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B2TIII 72 4000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C2TIII 72 4000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire. Light source included.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
New product
Sales prices without VAT
20
10 10
109
20
8,
5
8,
5
109
A B
We protect intellectual property Sales & After Sales: +34 938 619 100 / santacole.com
May 2017Urban lighting – street lamps 35
Rama LED luminaires
Gonzalo Milá
2017
Street distribution
Code NºLEDs Colour Operating Lamp power (W) System power (W) Sketch
temp. (Kº) current (mA)
IESNA Type IV
RAFL24A1TIV 24 3000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B1TIV 24 3000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C1TIV 24 3000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A1TIV 48 3000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B1TIV 48 3000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C1TIV 48 3000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A1TIV 72 3000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B1TIV 72 3000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C1TIV 72 3000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
RAFL24A2TIV 24 4000 350 24 28 A  1.075 €
RAFL24B2TIV 24 4000 500 34 40 A  1.075 €
RAFL24C2TIV 24 4000 700 48 56 A  1.075 €
RAFL48A2TIV 48 4000 350 48 53 A  1.235 €
RAFL48B2TIV 48 4000 500 68 75 A  1.235 €
RAFL48C2TIV 48 4000 700 96 106 A  1.235 €
RAFL72A2TIV 72 4000 350 72 78 B  1.390 €
RAFL72B2TIV 72 4000 500 103 112 B  1.390 €
RAFL72C2TIV 72 4000 700 144 157 B  1.390 €
Painted aluminium injection luminaire. Light source included.
Surge protector can be installed, please enquire.
New product
Sales prices without VAT